NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

03 = BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN

04 = BALLOTS CAST - DEMOCRATIC

05 = BALLOTS CAST - LIBERTARIAN

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING
0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE
0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE '
0008 BRONAUGH
0009 SHELDON
0010 MILO FIRE BARN

* 0011 VIRGIL
OOLZ'HARWOOD TOWN HALL
0013 SCHELL CITY
0014 WALKER
0015 YMCA
0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4,

Primary Election

2020

Vernon County, Missouri

STATISTIC

TOTAL P
12,822
5,027
4,330
680
8

S

ERCENT

86.13

13.53
.16

06 = BALLOTS CAST -
07 = BALLOTS CAST -
08 = BALLOTS CAST -
09 = BALLOTS CAST -

GREEN
CONSTITUTION
NONPARTISAN
BLANK

0..0..
0.667.579. 87
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0.472 . 352 . 120 . .
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Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0001
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS August 4, 2020 O0fficial Canvass
Primary Election

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM Vernon County, Missouri REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0002
REPUBLICAN
VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = RALEIGH RITTER 208 5.02 03 = JAMES W. (JIM) NEELY 338 8.15
02 = MIKE PARSON 3.070 74.05 04 = SAUNDRA MCDOWELL 530 12.78

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 0 0 0 0
0002 HOME EC BUILDING 10 123 26 37
0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 12 232 16 36
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 14 196 16 36
0005 COURTHOUSE 0 0 0 0
0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 0 0 0 0
0007 MOUNDVILLE 10 111 10 10
0008 BRONAUGH 7 73 13 7
0009 SHELDON 18 243 27 35
0010 MILO FIRE BARN 13 152 23 19
0011 VIRGIL 2 95 7 11
0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL 6 126 15 15
0013 SCHELL CITY 2 126 19 74
0014 WALKER 7 104 2 8
0015 YMCA 15 348 43 68
0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH 7 98 7 11
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE) 0 0 0 0
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE 0 0 0 0
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY) 33 407 46 72
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 14 242 35 52
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 15 134 10 14
0022 ABSENTEE 23 260 23 25

-




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ARNIE C. AC DIENOFF
02 = MIKE KEHOE

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

203

221
160

80
160

248  6.70
1,916 51.80
03 04

0 0
24 73
27 88
21 84

0 0

0 0

8 37
12 23
17 94
18 62
11 36
16 40
15 59

9 28
41 156
16 18

0 0

0 0
60 153
35 92
15 44
31 72

03 = AARON T WISDOM
04 = MIKE CARTER

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT

376 10.16
1,159  31.33




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JOHN R. (JAY) ASHCROFT

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

3,904 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE TREASURER
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = SCOTT FITZPATRICK

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT

3,803 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0005
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ERIC SCHMITT

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020- FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

3,767 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0006
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NEAL GIST
02 = VICKY HARTZLER

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

133

168
119

79

391
225
111
256

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

1,219
2,943

29.29
70.71

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE SENATOR STATE-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JACK BONDON
02 = RICK BRATTIN

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020 Official Canvass

Primary Election

Vernon County, Missouri REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0008
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

1,966 48.50
1,609 39.69 03 = BILL YARBERRY 479 11.82

148
111
46
74
118
57
229
66

290
136

84
135

183
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169

66
126
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE STATE-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = STEPHEN BILES
02 = PATRICIA PIKE

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
HOME EC BUILDING
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
COURTHOUSE

DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
MOUNDVILLE

BRONAUGH

SHELDON

MILO FIRE BARN

VIRGIL

HARWOOD TOWN HALL
SCHELL CITY

WALKER

YMCA

METZ METHODIST CHURCH
COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
FEDERAL/INTRASTATE
COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH

0022 ABSENTEE

126
106
39
55

101

427
236
133
280

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

954  23.08
3,179 76.92

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0009




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS August 4, 2020 O0fficial Canvass
Primary Election

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM Vernon County, Missouri REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT
COMMISSIONER NORTHERN
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = CINDY THOMPSON 947 53.11

02 = JASON CLASPILL 836 46.89
01 02
0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 0 0
0002 HOME EC BUILDING 86 111
0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 0 0
0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL 75 76
0013 SCHELL CITY 64 152
0014 WALKER 74 46
0015 YMCA 273 201
0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH 73 54
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE) 0 0
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY) 0 0
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 173 131
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 23 13
0022 ABSENTEE 106 52




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

COMMISSIONER SOUTHERN
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JIM MELTON
02 = EVERETT L. WOLFE

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

196

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

877
1,491

37.04
62.96

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

ASSESSOR COUNTY-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = LENA KLEEMAN

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

3,778 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

COLLECTOR/TREASURER COUNTY-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = BRENT BANES

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0019
0020
0021
0022

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
HOME EC BUILDING
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
COURTHOUSE

DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
MOUNDVILLE

BRONAUGH

SHELDON

MILO FIRE BARN

VIRGIL

HARWOOD TOWN HALL
SCHELL CITY

WALKER

YMCA

METZ METHODIST CHURCH
COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

3,914 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0013

L

o.l.. My
o
=g

tRNOy ¢

. W p
q--
2" S
A

=35

w
’ ,4”5‘5-0-\] a4
Fy yev ¥

»

o .-.E;.E. i t‘/‘,-? y




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATOR COUNTY-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = BRETT DAWN
02 = KELSEY WESTERHOLD

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020 Official Canvass

Primary Election

Vernon County, Missouri REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0014
REPUBLICAN

VOTES  PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT

1,058 25.62
2,205 53.40 03 = BEVERLY BEATY 866 20.97

110

134
118
41
79

279
85

340
166
106
190

110




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

SHERIFF COUNTY-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = DAVID "TINY" JOHNSON
02 = JASON MOSHER

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

249

279
158
109
149

235

297
201

7l
198

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

2,072
2,218

48.30
51.70

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0015




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NICOLE GALLOWAY
02 = JIMMIE MATTHEWS
03 = ANTOIN JOHNSON

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

August 4, 2020
Primary Election

Vernon County, Missouri

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

514 78.23
39 5.94
27 4.11

75
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97

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0016

VOTES PERCENT

04 = ERIC MORRISON 63
05 = ROBIN JOHN DANIEL VAN QUAETHEM 14
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = GREGORY A UPCHURCH
02 = ALISSIA CANADY

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

—_

oI~ R_RWEANNDNOO

N = N
(2 o) I=) BF

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

155
488

24.11
75.89

O0fficial Canvass

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0017




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
(VOTE FOR) 1

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0018

01 = YINKA FALETI 618 100.00
01
0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0002 HOME EC BUILDING 47
0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 44
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 77
0005 COURTHOUSE 0
0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0007 MOUNDVILLE 6
0008 BRONAUGH 6
0009 SHELDON 46
0010 MILO FIRE BARN 16
0011 VIRGIL 6
0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL 13
0013 SCHELL CITY 10
0014 WALKER 13
0015 YMCA 45
0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH 18
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE) 0
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE 0
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY) 79
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 73
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 13
0022 ABSENTEE 106
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« NUMBERED KEY CANVASS August 4, 2020 Official Canvass
Primary Election
RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM Vernon County, Missouri REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0019
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
STATE TREASURER
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = VICKI LORENZ ENGLUND 623 100.00

01
0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0002 HOME EC BUILDING 47
0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 45
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 77
0005 COURTHOUSE 0
0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0007 MOUNDVILLE 6
0008 BRONAUGH 6
0009 SHELDON 45
0010 MILO FIRE BARN 16
0011 VIRGIL 6
0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL 13
0013 SCHELL CITY 11
0014 WALKER 13
0015 YMCA 46
0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH 18
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE) 0
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE 0
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY) 80
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 73
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 13
0022 ABSENTEE 108
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = LINDSEY SIMMONS

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

80

12
106

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

619 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0021
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS August 4, 2020 Official Canvass
Primary Election

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM Vernon County, Missouri REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0020
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT
ATTORNEY GENERAL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = RICH FINNERAN 387 62.72
02 = ELAD GROSS 230 37.28

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 0 0
0002 HOME EC BUILDING 25 23
0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 22 21
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 52 23
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY) 58
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 45
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 12
0022 ABSENTEE 60
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE SENATOR STATE-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = RAYMOND KINNEY

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 'COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

80
74
12
106

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

618 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0022




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE STATE-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JIM HOGAN

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

108

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

623 100.00

O0fficial Canvass

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0023

l“
Aﬁyi 13 c:)

"’f’ﬁ
T
@

4

e
v
ry

» t""sf,rn\"‘ 2
r.“j

t“t;‘\ I-?lu . 1.;/
»

\,.c

’ , v®




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

COMMISSIONER NORTHERN
(VOTE FOR) 1

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0024

01 = NEAL F GERSTER 269 100.00
01
0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0002 HOME EC BUILDING 46
0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL 15
0013 SCHELL CITY 13
0014 WALKER 15
0015 YMCA 49
0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH 19
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE) 0
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY) 0
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 63
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 2
0022 ABSENTEE 47
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

CORONER COUNTY-ALL
(VOTE FOR) 1

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
DEMOCRATIC

VOTES  PERCENT

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0025

01 = DAVID FERRY 648 100.00
01
0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0002 HOME EC BUILDING 47
0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 48
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH 78
0005 COURTHOUSE 0
0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 0
0007 MOUNDVILLE 6
0008 BRONAUGH 7
0009 SHELDON 45
0010 MILO FIRE BARN 16
0011 VIRGIL 6
0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL 15
0013 SCHELL CITY 11
0014 WALKER 15
0015 YMCA 50
0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH 19
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE) 0
0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY) 83
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH 75
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH 14
0022 ABSENTEE 113
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = RIK COMBS

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

SO PO OO OO OO R ODODOODODOOORRONO

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
LIBERTARIAN

VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00

0fficial Canvass

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = CARL HERMAN FREESE

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

OO PP OO0 OCODOOHODODODOODOORHRLROND

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
LIBERTARIAN

VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00

0fficial Canvass

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = BILL SLANTZ

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
HOME EC BUILDING
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
COURTHOUSE

DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
MOUNDVILLE

BRONAUGH

SHELDON

MILO FIRE BARN

VIRGIL

HARWOOD TOWN HALL
SCHELL CITY

WALKER

YMCA

METZ METHODIST CHURCH
COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
FEDERAL/INTRASTATE
COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
ABSENTEE

OO PO OO O ODOHODODODOOODOOHORO

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
LIBERTARIAN

VOTES PERCENT

7 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE TREASURER
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = NICHOLAS (NICK) KASOFF

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

OO PO OO OO OORR OO ODODOOHONDS

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
LIBERTARIAN

VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = KEVIN C BABCOCK

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

COPODOODODOOOHOODODODOOODOROND

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
LIBERTARIAN

VOTES PERCENT

8 100.00

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52

PAGE 0030

'3 ﬂ%

44 Qﬂ\\"

‘-yt‘

‘
.‘r.'c i\ ﬁ? }:? r:.ﬂ i-




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = ROBERT E SMITH
02 = STEVEN K. KOONSE

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

DO WO OO ODODOOODOOOOODOOOHONO

OO OO OO OO OODOODODODOODOOCOOO

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri

LIBERTARIAN

VOTES PERCENT

6
1

85.71
14.29

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JEROME HOWARD BAUER

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

S OO DT OO OO OO OO OO DO OODODODOODOO

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
GREEN

VOTES  PERCENT

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = KELLEY DRAGOO

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

DO OO T OO OO ODODOODOODODODOCODOODOD

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
GREEN

VOTES PERCENT

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = PAUL LEHMANN

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

OO DO OO0OODOCODOOODOODODOOOOOO

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
GREEN

VOTES PERCENT

O0fficial Canvass

REPORT -EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE TREASURER
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 =

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022

JOSEPH CIVETTINI

FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
HOME EC BUILDING
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
COURTHOUSE

DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
MOUNDVILLE

BRONAUGH

SHELDON

MILO FIRE BARN

VIRGIL

HARWOOD TOWN HALL
SCHELL CITY

WALKER

YMCA

METZ METHODIST CHURCH
COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
FEDERAL/INTRASTATE
COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
ABSENTEE

DO O OO OO O OO OOODODODODOOODOO

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
GREEN

VOTES PERCENT

Official Canvass

REPORT-EL52

PAGE 0035

A 4

yye 't

‘.- -’ ‘
'.":fssou“‘ 4




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

STATE SECRETARY OF STATE
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = PAUL VENABLE

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

DO O OO OO OO OO ODODOODOD DO OOOD

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri
CONSTITUTION

VOTES  PERCENT

0fficial Canvass

REPORT-EL52
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:08/11/20 03:44 PM

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT NO. 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = Yes
02 = No

0001 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0002 HOME EC BUILDING

0003 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
0004 UNITED METHODIST CHURCH
0005 COURTHOUSE

0006 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0007 MOUNDVILLE

0008 BRONAUGH

0009 SHELDON

0010 MILO FIRE BARN

0011 VIRGIL

0012 HARWOOD TOWN HALL

0013 SCHELL CITY

0014 WALKER

0015 YMCA

0016 METZ METHODIST CHURCH
0017 COURTHOUSE (ABSENTEE)
0018 FEDERAL/INTRASTATE

0019 COURTHOUSE (ELECTION DAY)
0020 FIRST BAPTIST CHURCH
0021 DEERFIELD BAPTIST CHURCH
0022 ABSENTEE

188

247
192

56
234

August 4, 2020

Primary Election
Vernon County, Missouri

VOTES PERCENT

1,791
3,132

36.38
63.62

Official Canvass

REPORT -EL52
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